CONSTRUCTION CODE
ROADWAY LIGHTING
80%  FEDERAL 80%  FEDERAL 100%  LOCAL
20%  STATE 20%  LOCAL
PAYCODE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT TOTAL 0004 0021 004
20101100 TREE TRUNK PROTECTION EACH   8 8
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD  7,634 7,634
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD  875 875

31101400 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B  6" SQ YD  3,300 3,300
35501308 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE,  6" SQ YD  10,157 10,157 1
X CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0042
+ SPECIALTY ITEM
61L58
KANE22-00094-00-FP4006
  131N.T.S.7/16/2025
BJB
L.W. BESINGER DRIVE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
 105 5
 SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED SHEET OF SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
USER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 0.16666633 ' / in.
PLOT DATE =F
IL
E